
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/14/17 1st Payment 1,204,115

2nd Payment 1,264,321
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913

5th Payment 1,463,609
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 1,694,310

4 04/15/17 Sat $26,303,946 $52,716,947 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.4% 15.2% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,640,330 $66,190,910 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 04/22/17 Sat $23,410,512 $78,992,378 $94,000,000 $58,500,000 1.608 3.9% 21.9% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 04/26/17 Wed $26,973,770 $93,742,325 $106,000,000 $65,900,000 1.608 4.5% 25.4% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 04/29/17 Sat $26,128,472 $107,709,617 $121,000,000 $75,200,000 1.608 4.4% 28.7% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 05/03/17 Wed $29,131,671 $121,765,812 $135,000,000 $84,000,000 1.608 4.9% 32.2% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 05/06/17 Sat $27,683,117 $135,123,070 $153,000,000 $95,100,000 1.608 4.6% 35.3% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 05/10/17 Wed $32,004,054 $150,565,205 $170,000,000 $105,700,000 1.608 5.3% 38.7% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 05/13/17 Sat $30,313,013 $165,191,404 $187,000,000 $116,300,000 1.608 5.1% 41.8% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 05/17/17 Wed $38,584,087 $183,808,442 $206,000,000 $128,100,000 1.608 6.4% 45.6% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 05/20/17 Sat $36,227,081 $201,288,211 $229,000,000 $142,400,000 1.608 6.0% 48.8% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 05/24/17 Wed $45,533,081 $223,258,178 $255,000,000 $158,600,000 1.608 7.5% 52.7% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 05/27/17 Sat $38,944,112 $242,048,930 $285,000,000 $177,200,000 1.608 6.4% 55.7% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 05/31/17 Wed $59,807,703 $270,906,482 $310,000,000 $192,800,000 1.608 9.7% 60.0% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 06/03/17 Sat $54,327,037 $297,119,581 $349,000,000 $217,000,000 1.608 8.9% 63.6% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 06/07/17 Wed $98,682,709 $344,734,540 $403,000,000 $250,600,000 1.608 15.5% 69.2% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 06/10/17 Sat $77,687,663 $382,219,273 $475,000,000 $295,400,000 1.608 12.4% 73.1% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 06/14/17 Wed $143,089,928 $451,260,964 $465,000,000 $289,179,104 1.608 21.7% 78.9% 26th Payment 4,077,560

22 06/17/17 Sat $90,801,340 $495,073,119 $390,000,000 $242,537,313 1.608 14.4% 81.9% 27th Payment 4,281,438
23 06/21/17 Wed $210,771,464 $596,771,530 $422,000,000 $262,400,000 1.608 30.3% 87.4% 28th Payment 4,495,510
24 06/24/17 Sat $177,062,614 $682,205,232 $478,000,000 $297,300,000 1.608 26.1% 90.7% 29th Payment 4,720,286
25 06/28/17 Wed $421,542,929 $885,602,055 $570,000,000 $354,500,000 1.608 51.4% 95.5% 30th Payment 4,956,300
26 07/01/17 Sat $336,418,966 $0 $505,000,001 $314,054,727 1.608 43.8% 97.5%

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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